Badaoui Omais
has completed his engineering
studies at Ecole des Mines by a
Ph.D. at IFP Energies Nouvelles in
collaboration with ESPCI.  He is now
the sales manager of Phenomenex
SAS and passionately supports GC
labs with trainings, seminars, and

are not happy, we’ll make it right.
guarantee www.phenomenex.com/behappy
Ordering Information
Zebron ZB-35HT Inferno GC Columns
ID(mm) df(µm) Temp. Limits °C Part No.
15-Meter
0.25 0.10 40 to 400 7EG-G025-02
0.25 0.25 40 to 400 7EG-G025-11
0.32 0.25 40 to 400 7EM-G025-11
20-Meter
0.18 0.18 40 to 400 7FD-G025-08
30-Meter
0.25 0.10 40 to 400 7HG-G025-02
0.25 0.25 40 to 400 7HG-G025-11
0.32 0.25 40 to 400 7HM-G025-11
Note: If you need a 5 in. cage, simply add a (-B) after the part number, e.g., 7HG-G025-11-B. Some
exceptions may apply. Agilent 6850 and some SRI and process GC systems use only 5 in. cages.
Ordering Information
Zebron ZB-1HT Inferno GC Columns
ID(mm) df(µm) Temp. Limits °C Part No.
5-Meter
0.53 0.10 -60 to 400/430 7AK-G014-02
10-Meter
0.32 0.25 -60 to 400/430 7CM-G014-11
15-Meter
0.25 0.10 -60 to 400/430 7EG-G014-02
0.25 0.25 -60 to 400/430 7EG-G014-11
0.32 0.10 -60 to 400/430 7EM-G014-02
0.32 0.25 -60 to 400/430 7EM-G014-11
0.53 0.15 -60 to 400 7EK-G014-05
20-Meter
0.18 0.18 -60 to 400/430 7FD-G014-08
30-Meter
0.25 0.10 -60 to 400/430 7HG-G014-02
0.25 0.25 -60 to 400/430 7HG-G014-11
0.32 0.10 -60 to 400/430 7HM-G014-02
0.32 0.25 -60 to 400/430 7HM-G014-11
0.53 0.15 -60 to 400 7HK-G014-05
Note: If you need a 5 in. cage, simply add a (-B) after the part number, e.g., 7HG-G014-11-B. Some
exceptions may apply. Agilent 6850 and some SRI and process GC systems use only 5 in. cages.
Live Chat today!
Our Technical Nerds are
available nearly 24/7.